
$2,600

4705 62ND AVE, DAVIE, FL, 33314
https://ritterproperties.com

Newly renovated Move-In ready, beautiful 2Br/2Ba Condo with
wrap around balcony. Open floor plan. Great Location! Close to FL
Tpk, Colleges and Universities. Association requires min score of
650. 2 assigned parking spots. Contact Listing agent for Lockbox
code

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1100 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1100 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: JASMINE LAKES I CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: LoKation

UnitNumber: 201 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11809524

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1993

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: JASMINE LAKES I CONDO

Heating: Central Parking: 2 Spaces, Limited # Of Vehicle

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater

Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


